
c--Ft=r e€'<: f-f-Be
i! $.,N ) 4 H t Wfil,rx{:il:,k l-t, i :l Mltii Iiilti:it1i.t,t";
flitlM Mi nNGd il,rlDlri l{Dlrali i 1216,8 9 !d$lrT{ +!]30? 80l164tld+8& 2 9010870Inl :ts@tlfniMdom

The Manage. Sales

Plot 1/8, Road-go,
Gulshan-2,Dhaka-12'12

SUB: WORKORDER FOR SUPPLY. INSTALLATION. TESTING & COMMISSIONING OF MDB & BBT HANGING
MATERIALS,

Dated:26106/2017

unil

Set

Set

Set

Sel

Sel

02)

03)

04)

05)

06)

01)

07)

nDFF6r cF Floor : 1 Set
-Cost of complete IVIDB

as per attached technical speciticalion.

sDB lst Floor& 2nd Floor:2 Set
-Cosl of complete MDB

as per altached technical specifcation.

SDB GF Floor : 'l S€t
-cosl of complete lvlDB

as per atlached technical spec'fication.

sDBGFFloor(Boiler): 1 set
-Cost of complele l,lDB
as per atlached lechnical specilication-

FDB: SSet
4ost of complele [rDB
as per attached technical specificaiion.

SDB Office:2set
-Cost of complete MDB
as per attached technical speciiicalion.

SDBGF Floor (Ex.Fan) : 1 Set
-Cosl of complete MDB

as per aliached technical specification.

BBT HangingMaterlals

BBT Feed Unlt Connecting Copper/Cable

G6nd TotalPrice in BDT

Set

351,437.35

193,928.31

71,109.33

71,264.13

72,981.33

64,443.65

71,301.65

955,000.00

329,293.00

351,437.35

387,856.62

71,109.33

71,264.13

583,850.67

128,887.30

71,301.65

955,000.00

329,293.00

Set

1 Lot08)

09)

l---------Z5sopoo-561

REF. : FWU46/2017


