

REF.: FWL/46/2017

Dated: 26/08/2017

The Manager Sales Cross - world Plot 1/B, Road-90, Gulshan-2,Dhaka-1212

SUB: WORK ORDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING & COMMISSIONING OF MDB & BBT HANGING MATERIALS.

SL#	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price	Total price
				in BDT	in BDT
01)	PART-A MDB For GF Floor : 1Set -Cost of complete MDB as per attached technical specification.	1	Set	351,437.35	351,437.35
02)	SDB 1st Floor & 2nd Floor : 2 Set -Cost of complete MDB	2	Set	193,928.31	387,856.62
03)	as per attached technical specification. SDB GF Floor : 1 Set -Cost of complete MDB as per attached technical specification.	1	Set	71,109.33	71,109.33
04)	SDB GF Floor (Boiler): 1 Set -Cost of complete MDB as per attached technical specification.	1	Set	71,264.13	71,264.13
05)	FDB: 8 Set -Cost of complete MDB as per attached technical specification.	8	Set	72,981.33	583,850.67
06)	SDB Office: 2 Set -Cost of complete MDB as per attached technical specification.	2	Set	64,443.65	128,887.30
07)	SDB GF Floor (EX.Fan): 1 Set -Cost of complete MDB as per attached technical specification.	1	Set	71,301.65	71,301.65
08)	BBT Hanging Materials	1	Lot	955,000.00	955,000.00
09)	BBT Feed Unit Connecting Copper/Cable	1	Lot	329,293.00	329,293.00
	Grand Total Price in BDT			-	2,950,000.06

Thanking you.

FOUR WINGS LIMITED

